
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 2 AN.iOiAT DCV AEO
ii

7- AMENDMENTfMOOIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If appaitcae)

M001 See Block 16c R8PA - HR-13-107 I

6 WUED BY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (I? fo•'w•,m IBn 6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Rob Robinson, 301-492-3693 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. sret county, Sde and ZIP Code) (X9 BA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

BATTLE RESOURCE MANAGEMENT, INC.
BRMI 98. DATED (SE n_ I?)

5525 ADAMS RIDGE RD 10A. MODIFICATIONOFCONTRACT/ORDERNO.

. , NRC-HQ-12-C-38-0079 NRC-HQ-12-T-38-0006

CLARKSVTLLE MD 210291171 * BAII: 0373-12-202241
105. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

COE FACLITY DE09-25-2012

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

-- The above numbered solictatlon is amended as Set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, [] is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the soOicitaton or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b).B. acknoaedging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an'offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegran or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (lIf rmaw B&R#: 2013-84-51-M-192; Job Code: T8421; BOC: 251F
Appro.#: 31X200; Amount Obligated: $0.00
DUNS#: 151288037; NAICS: 541990; APP-13-11803

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

PQ A, THis CHANGE ORDER aS ISSUEDPURSUANT TO. (SM iauhoriy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUM.BEREO CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (,uh as uh - ge hs In pWM dOf, a8pFtiO do*e W-)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43. 103(b).

C. TIS SUFPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

O. OThER (Spedly p"of aee i e•nd Im, orfy) Pursuant to FAR 52.212.4(c) "Contract Terms and Conditions -

X Commercial Items (June 2010)"

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E] is not, El is required to sign this document and return __copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIAOOFICATION (Oranind by UCF e:don hewd•l•, inlddhin edokntiod'drVonhras alOed aletWhm fbaloble.)

The purpose of this modification is to A) extend the Task Order Period of Performance end date from January 30, 2013 to
March 31, 2013; and B) change the Task Order COR and Technical Monitor Ronnie Ng.

Task Order Period of Performance: September 25, 2012 - March 31, 2013 (changed)
Total Task Order Ceiling: $30,628.17 (unchanged)

Task Order Technical Monitor: R.."....z N4 , -71-'.,.,.,7 IuAdnMge'.. , - 3o -2.81-O5'(.O
Task Order COR: Ronnie Ng, 301-287-0570 (changed) ( 1

See page two for specific details regarding this modification.

Exept cs peneKd heolin. a tlmis and condlbitof tie doemnent mfrlrlmed In iem 9A or 10A,. W heMofori claV, nmemhi *W•liasted end andaf aRilrd.

15A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type r prim) ICA NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type W pllf)

Erika Earn

I~.~ ..- Vk(\C" 'I'A I Contracý,i.g Officer
158. CONTRAcTORIOFFEROR i5C OATE - ;N0 16B. UNITED STjF AMERICA 16C DATE SIGNED

(SI,•ur ofpen au.,;l to SVm) 1/30/2013 BY - s.,6- o1

(sl~lasa ii peon eu~aze4 is(SW~gieiof iCortfediia foena)1O21

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
I'eaacdSy GSA FAR (48 CFMR 53243

6Ut4Sk iev



NRC-HQ-12-C-38-0079 NRC-HQ-12-T-38-0006
M00O

Specific changes as follow:

1. Delete "Task Order Period of Performance", "Task Order COR" and "Task Order Technical Monitor" from Block
20 of Form 1449 and replace with:

"Task Order Period of Performance: September 25, 2012 - March 31, 2013
Task Order COR: Ronnie Ng, 301-287-0570
Task Order Technical Monitor R "nniz Ng, ,-3--2-7--•1ui5." 3ol - 281- 5-6C0

2. Delete due date for "Sub-Task 5- Final Courseware Package (CLIN0004)" from Section A.2 "DELIVERY
SCHEDULE" in its entirety and replace with:

Deliverable Due Date* Due to
Sub-Task 5- No Later than March 31, 2013 Technical
Final Courseware Monitor
Package (CLIN 0004)

3. Delete Section A.5 "TASK/DELIVERY ORDER PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE (AUG 2011)" and replace with:

"This order shall commence on September 25, 2012 and will expire on March 31, 2013."

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED


